The Exultation of the Cross

Key Themes: We have sinned by speaking against the Lord. When those who were afflicted
looked upon it, they were healed. He forgave their sins and spared the. Jesus
humbled himself, but God exulted Him. God loved the world so much that he
sent his Son to give eternal life.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace

Do Not Forget The Works Of The Lord
Do Not Forget The Works Of The Lord

Colin Smith

Batastini/Gelinecau CWB

Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.

Behold The Wood

By Your Kingly Power
Come To Set Us Free
God Of Mercy And Compassion
Grant To Us

How Great Thou Art
Keep In Mind

Lord Of The Dance
Song Of Jesus Christ
Take And Eat

Tree Of Life

Turn To Me

We Remember

When I Survey The Wondrous Cross

Hine

Carter
Sheehan

Foley

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
AOV1
GAUS
AOV1

GAUS
GAUS
G&P

GAUS

GAUS

467

333
352
277
302
303

94
391

18

198
307

446

330



