The Exultation of the Cross

Key Themes: We have sinned by speaking against the Lord. When those who were afflicted looked upon it, they were healed. He forgave their sins and spared the. Jesus humbled himself, but God exulted Him. God loved the world so much that he sent his Son to give eternal life.				
Mass:	Mass Shalom or Mass of Spirit & Grace			
Psalm:	Do Not Forget The Works Of The Lord Do Not Forget The Works Of The Lord	Colin Smith Batastini/Gelineau	CWB	467
Suggested Alleluia:	Celtic Alleluia (O'Carroll/Walker) or from mass setting.			
Other Hymns:	Behold The Wood		GAUS	333
, ,	By Your Kingly Power		GAUS	352
	Come To Set Us Free		GAUS	277
	God Of Mercy And Compassion		GAUS	302
	Grant To Us		GAUS	303
	How Great Thou Art	Hine	AOV1	94
	Keep In Mind		GAUS	391
	Lord Of The Dance	Carter	AOV1	18
	Song Of Jesus Christ	Sheehan		
	Take And Eat		GAUS	198
	Tree Of Life		GAUS	307
	Turn To Me	Foley	G&P	
	We Remember		GAUS	446
Hymns of Interest:	When I Survey The Wondrous Cross		GAUS	330